CDN
Conducted Immunity Test System
SMCITS-46 Series
Technical Specifications SMCITS 250M-25 SMCITS 250M-75 SMCITS 400M-75
Frequency range 100 kHz to 250 MHz 10 kHz to 250 MHz 100 kHz to 400 MHz
Frequency resolution 0.01 Hz
Signal generator range 9 kHz to 2.1 GHz
Modulation mode Amplitude modulation, Pulse modulation, Frequency modulation, Phase modulation

Model Description
SMCDN L1-16 1 line, 280VAC, 16A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN L1-32 1 line, 280VAC, 32A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M1 Ground cable PE, 280 VAC, 150kHz–230MHz
SMCDN M2-16 2 lines L + N, 280 VAC, 16 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M2-32 2 lines L + N, 280 VAC, 32 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M2-63 2 lines L + N, 280 VAC, 63 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M3-16 3 lines L + N + PE, 280 VAC, 16 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M3-32 3 lines L + N + PE, 280 VAC, 32 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M3-63 3 lines L + N + PE, 280 VAC, 63 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M2+M3-16 2 + 3 lines, switchable, 280 VAC, 16 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M2+M3-32 2 + 3 lines, switchable, 280 VAC, 32 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M4-16 4 lines 3 x L, 1 x PE, 280 VAC, 16 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M4-32 4 lines 3 x L, 1 x PE, 280 VAC, 32 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M4-63 4 lines 3 x L, 1 x PE, 280 VAC, 63 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M4-100 4 lines 3 x L, 1 x PE, 280 VAC, 100 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M4-N16 4 lines 3 x L, 1 x N, 280 VAC, 16 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M4-N32 4 lines 3 x L, 1 x N, 280 VAC, 32 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M4-N63 4 lines 3 x L, 1 x N, 280 VAC, 63 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M4-N100 4 lines 3 x L, 1 x N, 280 VAC, 100 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M5-16 5 lines 3 x L, 1 x N, 1 x PE, 280 VAC, 16 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M5-32 5 lines 3 x L, 1 x N, 1 x PE, 280 VAC, 32 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M5-63 5 lines 3 x L, 1 x N, 1 x PE, 280 VAC, 63 A, 150kHz – 230MHz
SMCDN M5-100 5 lines 3 x L, 1 x N, 1 x PE, 280 VAC, 100 A, 150kHz – 230MHz